
Judson Laboratories 
(864) 233-6442 
 
judsontruckmounts@yahoo.com 
www.judsontruckmounts.com 

Oxygen 2 Pre-Spray 
 

MONDAY - FRIDAY: 9:00AM - 6:00PM (864) 233-6442 / OTHER TIMES (864) 787-3038  

Oxygen 2 Pre-Spray 

Judson Vacuum Systems, Inc. 

Greenville, S.C. 



5989-27-5 

6834-92-0 
25-33% 

<11% 

D-Limonene 

Sodium metasilicate 

Oxygen 2 Pre-Spray 



Oxygen 2 Pre-Spray 

White 
Liquid Orange 

Soluble 

D-Limonene 5989-27-5 

9.9 

4400 mg/kg (Rat) 

>5000 mg/kg (Rabbit) 

Moderate 

 



Oxygen 2 Pre-Spray 

*D-Limonene   (5989275 <33%) 

Julian Bosworth 864-233-6442 


